

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9032/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2008 in MCRLC No. 4227/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SAMSUNG INDIA ELECTRONICS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gourab Banerji, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J. Basu, Adv.

Mr. N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Further proceedings in the trial Court shall remain stayed.

(Indu Satiya) (Sudhir Kapoor)

Court Master PS to Registrar