

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9032/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2008 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

MCRLC No. 4227/2006

SAMSUNG INDIA ELECTRONICS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 31/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Joy Basu, Adv.  
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.  
Ms. Soma Mullick, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Krishna Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.  
  
Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
  
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

( Vishal Anand )  
Sr. P.A.( Indu Satija )  
Court Master