

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 19469/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 304/2011

SAMSUNG INDIA ELECTRONICS P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 17/10/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Musharraf Chawdhry, Adv.
Ms. Ayesha Chawdhry, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar