

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 304/2011

SAMSUNG INDIA ELECTRONICS P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.
(Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Soma Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Sebat Kumar Deuria, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Chhaya Kirti, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter before a Bench of which one of us (Justice Uday Umesh Lalit) is not a member, subject to orders of Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER