

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 304/2011

SAMSUNG INDIA ELECTRONICS P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Midha, Adv.  
  
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
  
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeepan Pathak, Adv.  
  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Mr. A. Vikram, Adv.  
Ms. Chhaya Kirti, Adv.  
  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER